
LOVE EALING CHRISTMAS 2023
We are trying to bring together a smorgasbord of events and activities where folk from Redeemer are 

serving and loving local Ealing people. Please contact the leader of each event to get involved.

DATE EVENT LEAD TIME PLACE DESCRIPTION

Saturday 2/12/23 Grove Church 
Christmas Party Kevin DelBen 9am Setup 

4pm Event Gurnell Grove Park Community  
Winter Wonderland

Sunday 3/12/23 Love Your Neighbours Whole Church 
Activity Afternoon Your Street Meet and Invite  

Neighbours to Carols

Monday 4/12/23 Kids Board Games Brittany Burton 1pm OPEN Ealing at 
Dickens Yard Open to Home Schoolers

Tuesday 5/12/23 Hand Out Cards Logan Mailloux All Day Around Ealing Encourage Others

Wednesday 6/12/23 Poetry Night Steve Page 7pm Hanwell Library Community Poetry

Thursday 7/12/23 The Nativity Story Part 1 Adele Dabrowski 4pm The Hub Christmas Film & snacks

Friday 8/12/23

Youth Group Josh Collis 7pm The Hub Connect, Games and Talk

Pop Up Cinema Pamela Masha 7pm TBC Invite friends and bring 
food bank donations

Saturday 9/12/23

Foster Families  
Christmas Party

Logan &  
Leslie Mailloux 3:30-6:30pm The Hub Bless families with crafts, 

 games and food

Street Outreach Samuel Green and 
Simona Tropeano 2pm The Hub Preach, sing and hand 

out tracts

Sunday 10/12/23

Love Your Neighbours Whole  
Church Activity Afternoon Your Street Meet and Invite  

Neighbours to Carols

Ealing Soup Kitchen Nathanael Jegunma 2:30 - 5:30pm St John’s Church Serve meals and connect

Monday 11/12/23 Afternoon Tea Leslie Mailloux 2:30pm The Hub Open to all over 65s

Tuesday 12/12/23

Toddlers Rachel Butcher 10am The Hub Santa’s Grotto, Games, 
Gifts and Pictures

Young Adults Ross &  
Hannah Ripamonti 7:30 - 9:30pm The Hub Invite a Friend

Wednesday 13/12/23 Warm Meals at The Hub Simone Lawlor 6:30pm The Hub Hot food and friendship

Thursday 14/12/23 The Nativity Story Part 2 Adele Dabrowski 4pm The Hub Christmas Film & snacks

Friday 15/12/23 Youth Group Josh Collis 7pm The Hub Connect, Games and Talk

Saturday 16/12/23 Refugees &  
Asylum Seekers

Simone Lawlor and 
Anton Sych 2pm Hampton Hotel Christmas party with 

food and games

Sunday 17/12/23

Neighbourly Social Whole Church 
Activity

3-5pm  
(Drop In) Your Home Open House before  

Carol Service

Carol Service Toby Elliott 6pm UWL Carols & Mince Pies

Wednesday 20/12/23 Scrubs Carol Service Tara Benedetti 5pm Wormwood Scrubs Carols for Prisoners

Saturday 23/12/23
- Tuesday 02/01/24

Blessing Homeless  
in Ealing

Sign up at  
redeemerlondon.
org/loveealing

Morning or
Evening

St Christopher’s 
Church, Hanwell

Support Ealing Winter 
Night Shelters
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